
   
  

 

 
  

 

Recall of District 10 State Senator Aisha Wahab 
Cumulative District Summary as of 03/08/24 

COUNTY 

NUMBER OF 
SIGNATURES 

RECEIVED 

NUMBER OF 
SIGNATURES 

VERIFIED 
INVALID 

SIGNATURES 
TOTAL VALID 
SIGNATURES % 

ALAMEDA 
SANTA CLARA 

0 
0 

0.0% 
0.0% 

RANGE: 
10% = 4,281* 
100% = 42,802** 

CUMULATIVE TOTAL: 0 0 0 0.00% 
* According to Elections Code section 11104(d), county elections officials are not required to verify any signatures until notified 
by the Secretary of State that the proponents have submitted at least 10 percent of the total signatures required to qualify the 
recall for the ballot. 

** Pursuant to section 14(b) of Article 2 of the California Constitution, the minimum number of valid signatures required to 
qualify the recall is 42,802, which is 20% of the 214,008 votes cast in the last election for State Senate District 10. 

For questions regarding this spreadsheet please contact: 
Secretary of State | Elections Division | 916.657.2166 
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